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Top Benefits Realized from Digital Events

What types of benefits did your organization realize from your
event?

Increased brand and/or product awareness

Created personal connections with key
individuals and decision makers

Generation of qualified leads

Strengthened loyalty with key buyers

67%

52%

38%

29%

Source: TechValidate survey of 21 Sponsors of HIMSS Events.
Sample comprised of organizations who selected digital events.
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